
Day & Date (2018) Shift Lions District

Saturday, December 1 9:00AM to 1:00PM District 4-L2
(4-L6 Leos assist)

Saturday, December 1 1:00PM to 5:00PM District 4-L1
Saturday, December 8 9:00AM to 1:00PM District 4-A3
Saturday, December 8 1:00PM to 5:00PM District 4-L4
Saturday, December 15 9:00AM to 1:00PM District 4-L3
Saturday, December 15 1:00PM to 5:00PM District 4-L5
Saturday, December 22 9:00AM to 1:00PM Leo Day
Saturday, December 22 1:00PM to 5:00PM Leo Day

Wednesday, December 26 8:00AM to 2:30PM Leo Day
Wednesday, December 26 2:30PM to 9:00PM Leo Day
Thursday, December 27 8:00AM to 3:30PM District 4-L1
Thursday, December 27 3:30PM to 11:00PM District 4-L5 (4-L3 assist)
Friday, December 28 8:00AM to 3:30PM District 4-L4
Friday, December 28 3:30PM to 11:00PM District 4-L2
Saturday, December 29 8:00AM to 3:30PM District 4-A3
Saturday, December 29 3:30PM to 11:00PM District 4-L3 (4-L5 assist)
Sunday, December 30 8:00AM to 3:30PM Open
Sunday, December 30 3:30PM to Completion Open
Monday December 31 6:00AM to Finish Crew Chief Invites

Floral Decoration   (Lunch: 12:00-12:30PM Dinner: 7:00-7:30PM)

2019 Parade Lions Float Decorating Schedule 

(Lions, Leos & Guests Only)

Dry Decoration


